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Hot Dogs (30.86g) X X O X

Sausage 54461 X X X

Baguette 32391 X O X

Vegetarian Hot Dogs (28.96g) X O X

Meatless Sausage 129633

Baguette 32391 X O X

Ketchup 149964

Corn Cobettes 34069

Jacket Potatoes 10297 (43.25g)

Cheese 71951 X

Tuna Mayo (vegan) 113826 & 126924 X

Baked Beans 28758

Baguette 54461 X O X

Bun 5222 X O X

Wrap 4381 X X

Bread Greggs X X X

Carrot Batons

Fruit Smoothie 32574, 32573, 32572 (14g)

Yoghurt 103655 X

Potato Smiles 350012

Salad Cream 89705 X X
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Big Mac in a Wrap (29.68g) X X X

Minced Beef 3103

Salt, pepper, garlic powder

Thousand Island Dressing 149972

Wrap 4381 X X

Lettuce, Onions

Cheese 71951 X

Fish Finger Wrap (44.08g) X X X

Fish Fingers 123824 X X X

Wrap 4381 X X

Jelly 149786

Mandarin Oranges 85878

Chicken Tikka Wrap (32.5g) X X X

Diced Chicken 70946

Wrap 4381 X X

Cheese 71951 X

Tikka Sauce 89708 X

Peas 

Plain Wedges 450651 (173g) X
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Milkshake 87993 X

Fruit Squash 134256, 102240, 102242 X

Sweet & Sour Chicken (28.82g)

Diced Chicken 70496

Sliced Peppers 4793

Onions

Sweet & Sour Sauce 89723

Lentils 548

Macaroni Cheese (45.1g) X O X X X

Macaroni 146186 X O O X

Cheese 71951 X

Milk 19665 X

Cooking & Baking 129273

Flour 100222 X X

Mustard 115053 X X X

Noodles 21142 (31.78g) X X X

Pizza 113594 (24.02g) X O O O O O X X

Chips 36141 (22g)

Fish 101282 (10.32g) X X X X



Dishes and Their Allergen Content - 
     X         Contains
     O         May Contain

W
h

e
a

t
R

ye
O

a
ts

B
a

rl
e

y
W

a
ln

u
ts

P
is

ta
c

h
io

 N
u

ts

P
e

c
a

n
 N

u
ts

M
a

c
a

d
a

m
ia

 N
u

ts

H
a

ze
ln

u
ts

C
a

sh
e

w
 N

u
ts

B
ra

zi
l N

u
ts

A
lm

o
n

d
s

N
u

ts

S
u

lp
h

u
r 

D
io

xi
d

e
 &

 
S

u
lp

h
it

e
s

S
o

ya
S

e
sa

m
e

P
e

a
n

u
ts

M
u

st
a

rd
M

o
llu

sc
s

M
ilk

L
u

p
in

F
is

h
E

g
g

s
C

ru
st

a
c

e
a

n
s

C
e

re
a

ls
 

C
o

n
ta

in
in

g
 G

lu
te

n

C
e

le
ry

Quorn Curry (18.15g) X X X X X

Quorn Pieces 135193 X

Onion, lentils 548

Flour 100222 X

Curry Sauce 89761 X X X

Carrot Cake (27.62g) X X X

Cooking & Baking, Carrots, Courgette

Eggs 70892 X

Cinnamon, Parsnips 

SR Flour 100222 X X

Brown Sugar 350102

Custard (6.3g) X

Custard Powder 85842

Milk Powder 13573 X

Sugar 114961
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Strawberry Shortcake (32.52g) X X X X

SR Flour 9711 X X

Sugar 114961

Cooking & Baking 129273

Eggs 70892 X

Strawberries

Icing Sugar 350101

Syrup 26941

Milk 19665 X
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